RED 2 Bus Route

Victoria Point, Cleveland, Ormiston,
Alexandra Hills, Wellington Point

r

-

L]

130 Benfer Rd

AM Service

_)

Direction Street Time Remarks
Cnr of Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
Commence & Benfer Rd y 7:10
Into Link Rd
Into Colburn Ave
3rd L Wilson St
Into Wilson Esp
Into Albert St
2nd R Point O'Halloran Rd
6th R Tipplers St 7:16
5th R Orana Esp
2nd R Orana St
2nd L Point O'Halloran Rd
5th R Colburn Ave
Continue |Past Victoria Point State School 7:22
Into Bunker Rd
Stop :ISI:;:,"(?)POIM Bus Interchange 7:31
Continue |Bunker Rd
U-Turn Intrepid Dr roundabout
Continue |Bunker Rd
2nd L Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
2nd L Boundary Rd
1st R Dinwoodie Rd 7:41
2nd L Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
1st L Ziegenfusz Rd
4th R Moselle Dr
5th R Panorama Dr
5th R South St 7:49
1st L Bloomfield St
2nd L Bay St
4th R Wellington St
2nd L Delancey St 7:55
2nd L Finucane Rd
1st R Dawson Rd At the Alex Hills Hotel
1st L McMillan Rd
1st R Montgomery Rd 8:00
R Into Allenby Rd
Continue |Into Main Rd
Continue |Past Whepstead Manor
5th L Birkdale Rd At BP Service Station
1st L Anson Rd
Terminus |Redlands College 8:12 |To bus bays in front of school




RED 2 Bus Route

Victoria Point, Cleveland, Ormiston,
Alexandra Hills, Wellington Point

r

-
L]

130 Benfer Rd

PM Service
_)

Direction Street Time Remarks
Commence (Redlands College - Anson Rd 15:25 |To bus bays in front of school
Continue |Anson Rd
1st R Birkdale Rd
1st R Main Rd At BP Service Station
Continue [Past Whepstead Manor
Continue [Main Rd
Into Allenby Rd
1st L Montgomery Rd 15:37
6th L McMillan Rd
1st R Dawson Rd
2nd L Finucane Rd At the Alex Hills Hotel
1st R Delancey St 15:42
2nd R Wellington St
3rd L Bay St
5th R Bloomfield St
2nd R South St 15:47 |At traffic lights
1st L Panorama Dr
5th L Moselle Dr
5th L Ziegenfusz Rd
5th R Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
1st R Dinwoodie Rd 15:55
2nd L Boundary Rd
3rd R Cleveland-Redland Bay Rd
2nd R Bunker Rd
Stop zg(t:ct’c;ng)Pomt Bus Interchange 16:05
Continue |Bunker Rd
U-Turn Intrepid Dr roundabout
Continue [Bunker Rd Page 1 0f 2
Into Colburn Ave
Continue |Past Victoria Point State School 16:10
2nd L Point O'Halloran Rd
9th R Tipplers St 16:15
5th R Orana Esp
2nd R Orana St
2nd L Point O'Halloran Rd
2nd L Albert St
Into Wilson Esp
Into Wilson St
1st R Colburn Ave
Into Link Rd
Into Benfer Rd
Terminus g::r:lf:I:;z-Redland LG 16:25




